PS-2303GD1BH
Specifications subject to change without notice.
OUTPUT MODE
 CONSTANT VOLTAGE
OPERATION
(CH1, CH2)
CONSTANT CURRENT
OPERATION

GPS-3303 3-channels, 0~30V x 2 , 0~3A x 2 , Power Supply
GPS-2303 2-channels, 0~30V x 2 , 0~3A x 2 , Power Supply
Order Information
GPS-4303-01 Including  GTL-104 x 2 & GTL-105 x 2
GPS-4303-02 Including GTL-203 x 2 & GTL-204 x 2
GPS-4251-03 Including GTL-105 x 4
GPS-4251-04 Including GTL-203 x 4
GPS-3303-05 Including GTL-104 x 2 & GTL-105 x 2
GPS-3303-06 Including GTL-203 x 2 & GTL-204 x 2
GPS-2303-07 Including GTL-104 x 2
GPS-2303-08 Including GTL-203 x 2
Instruction manual x 1
Power cord x 1
GOOD WILL Southeast Asia Sdn. Bhd.
MALAYSIA
Plot 522, Lorong Perusahaan Baru 3,
Prai Industrial Estate, 13600 Perai,
Penang, Malaysia.
Tel : +60-4-3981988
Fax : +60-4-3981989
GPS-2303 (2 Outputs) GPS-3303 (3 Outputs)
GPS-4303/4251 (4 Outputs) Optional
GPS-2303/3303/4251/4303
2  Outputs
3  Outputs
4  Outputs
4  Outputs
GPS - 2303
GPS - 3303
GPS - 4251
GPS - 4303
Suffix code definition： GPS - X X X X
(European Jack Type Terminal for All Models)
Channel
Output Voltage
Output Current
Low Fan Acoustic Noise
Fan speed control circuit to minimize Fan Noise
GPS-2303/3303/4251/4303  series power supply offer the choices
of  2,3  and 4 independent outputs respectively with  flexible  output  voltage/
current combination, 0.01% highly regulated power outputs and  considerate
safety design.
Two main outputs of  30V/3A allow the extended applications of 60V/3A  and
30V/6A  under  series  and  parallel  modes  of  GPS-2303/3303/4303 .
( GPS-4251 outputs : 25V/0.5A , Series : 50V/0.5A , Parallel : 25V/1A ) . The
additional  power  output(s) of  GPS-3303/4251/4303  meets  the  increasing
market demand of multiple power sources. An output ON/OFF switch prevents
the load devices from accidental damage during setting adjustment. To avoid
fan acoustic noise in the lab, GPS-series have been designed with fan speed
control  feature  to  minimize  the  fan  noise annoyance. The combination of